01
HYBRID 45W I 65W HYBRID 45W I 65W
LED SOLAR AREA LIGHT
COMPARES TO 250W I 400W HID
I soltechlighting.com | hello@soltechlighting.com I (510) 891-1056 I 1460 Park Avenue. Emeryville, CA 94608 I
HYBRID 45W I 65W
LED SOLAR AREA LIGHT
COMPARES TO 250W I 400W HID

or sales rep for further instruction.
WARRANTY
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES WATTAGE OPTIC TYPE COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
FINISH
3=3000K
4=4000K
5=5000K
6=5700K
GY=GRAY
(RAL 7038)
BR=BRONZE
(RAL 8019)
BK=BLACK
(RAL 9004)
- - -- -
STLHYB=
         HYBRID
45=45W
8,600 LUMENS
65=65W
12,500 LUMENS
WM=WALL MOUNT
TR=TRUNNION
SF=SLIP FITTER
T2=TYPE II
T3=TYPE III
011
HYBRID 45W I 65W HYBRID 45W I 65W
LED SOLAR AREA LIGHT
COMPARES TO 250W I 400W HID
I soltechlighting.com | hello@soltechlighting.com I (510) 891-1056 I 1460 Park Avenue. Emeryville, CA 94608 I
PANEL ANGLE GUIDE
The solar charge in a battery pack won’t last forever. The off–grid system relies on stored solar energy
for autonomy. Angling your solar panels properly can boost the power intake of your solar lighting
system. You want to angle your solar panels at a tilt based on the area’s latitude.
Strong sunlight Nromal sunlight Less sunlight
Key
012
HYBRID 45W I 65W
LED SOLAR AREA LIGHT
COMPARES TO 250W I 400W HID
I soltechlighting.com | hello@soltechlighting.com I (510) 891-1056 I 1460 Park Avenue. Emeryville, CA 94608 I
1. On/Off
When off is selected, the light will stop working. The solar panel will not
charge the battery and the battery will not supply electricity to the light.
2. Connect/Test
Remote control device can be connected with any lighting fixture, one
at a time. To connect, press the button once. It also functions as a test
button. To test, press the “Test” button once, the red light will indicate
the fixture is charging, green light indicates that the fixture is operating.
Testing lasts for 10 seconds, and then it goes back to the mode previously
in use.
The range of the remote control to the
indicator is 16ft (Day time) to 33ft (Night
time). Because the sunlight will impact
the signal of the remote control, we suggest
our users to setup the mode before they
install the light.
REMOTE CONTROLS
	 1. On/Off 2. Connect/Test
4. 20%~80% Motion
     Sensor Mode (Default)
6. Early Bird Mode
8. 70% Constant Mode10. Timer Mode Disabled
12. Time Mode 8 Hours
	 3. 40%~100% Motion
Sensor Mode